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Township of Uxbridge documents are available in alternate formats upon request.  
Please fill out the Request for Alternate Formats Form at uxbridge.ca/accessibility

email: accessibility@uxbridge.ca    
phone: 905-852-9181 ext.209

Council & Committees 

Meeting Schedule for July, 2024 
 
Thursday, July 11  
TOURISM ADVISORY COMMITTEE  
@ 10:00 a.m. 
 
Monday, July 15  
ENVIRONMENT AND 
SUSTAINABILITY COMMITTEE  
@ 7:00 p.m. CANCELLED 
 
Wednesday, July 17  
COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT  
@ 7:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, July 25  
BIA BOARD @ 7:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, July 29  
DOWNTOWN REVITALIZATION  
@ 3:00 p.m. 
 

Proclamations for July 
• July 14 - International Non-Binary Day 
• July 18 - Nelson Mandela International 
  Day 
 

Meeting Schedule for August, 2024 
 
Friday, August 2 
ACTIVE TRANSPORTATION  
@ 8:30 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, August 7  
TRAILS COMMITTEE @ 9:00 a.m. 
 
Thursday, August 8  
TOURISM ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
@ 10:00 a.m. 
 
Monday, August 12  
COUNCIL MEETING @ 10:00 a.m. 
HERITAGE COMMITTEE @ 6:30 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, August 14  
COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT  
@ 7:00 p.m. 

Employment Opportunities
Complete details of all open positions are available at 

https://www.uxbridge.ca/careers 
 

Community Services Dept. – Arena Attendant, Adult, Contract  
Closes July 19, 2024 @ 4:30 p.m.

Road Closures
https://www.uxbridge.ca/e 

transportation/road-closures-and-construction.aspx


